@ qPublic.net” Town of North Canaan,CT

Summary
Parcelld 22/330-0
Location Address NELMST
Map-Block-Lot 22/330-0
Use Class/Description Vacant
Assessing Neighborhood 1 Town Center
Survey
Acreage 3.2
Owner
Current Owner
CONNECTICUT STATE OF
NORTH ELM ST
CANAAN, CT 06018
Land
Use Class
Vacant C

Sales History

Sale Date
8/8/1958

Current Appraised Value

Building Value
OB/Misc
Land Value

= Total Appraised Value
Assessment History

Building Value
OB/Misc
Land Value

= Total Assessment

Land Type
Res Vac Excess

Sale Price  Deed Book/Page
$0 0030/0408

2021
$0
$0

$6,720
$6,720

2020
$0
$0

$6,720
$6,720

Zoning

Reason

2019
$0
$0

$6,720
$6,720

Area
32

Valid Sale
No

2018
$0
$0

$6,720
$6,720

No data available for the following modules: Buildings Data, Commercial Building, Out Buildings\Extra Features, Permit Information, Photos, Sketches.
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Value
$9,600

Owner

2021
$0
$0

$9,600

$9,600

2017
$0
$0

$6,720
$6,720

Q’Schneider
GEOSPATIAL



