# 

#### Summary

Parcelld22/330-0Location AddressN ELM STMap-Block-Lot22/330-0Use Class/DescriptionVacantAssessing Neighborhood1 Town CenterSurvey

Acreage 3.2

#### Owner

Current Owner CONNECTICUT STATE OF NORTH ELM ST CANAAN, CT 06018

#### Land

Use	Class	Land Type	Zoning	Area	Value
Vacant	С	Res Vac Excess	1	3.2	\$9,600

#### **Sales History**

Sale Date	Sale Price Deed Book/Page	Reason	Valid Sale	Owner	
8/8/1958	\$0 0030/0408		No		

### **Current Appraised Value**

	2021
+ Building Value	\$0
+ OB/Misc	\$0
+ Land Value	\$9,600
= Total Appraised Value	\$9,600

## **Assessment History**

	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017
+ Building Value	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
+ OB/Misc	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
+ Land Value	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720
= Total Assessment	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720	\$6,720

 $\textbf{No data available for the following modules:} \ \textbf{Buildings Data}, \ \textbf{Commercial Buildings}, \ \textbf{Out Buildings} \\ \textbf{Extra Features}, \ \textbf{Permit Information}, \ \textbf{Photos}, \ \textbf{Sketches}.$ 

The Town of North Canaan Assessor's Office makes every effort to produce the most accurate information possible. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the data herein, its use or interpretation.

<u>User Privacy Policy</u> <u>GDPR Privacy Notice</u> Schneider GEOSPATIAL

<u>Last Data Upload: 11/1/2022, 3:42:02 AM</u>
Version 2.3.227